APPLICATION
Industriale is a family of decorative, suspended LED fixtures that are ideally suited to
office, residential, loft, restaurant and retail spaces where long life and energy-efficient
LED operation is desirable.
SERIES P5B
16” Decorative LED Pendant
923-10,920
LPV60.0

Fixture: Type:
Project:
How To Order:
LPV60.0
PAGE 2
Heat Sink
Transition Ring
Reflector
H O W  T O  O R D E R
** Cable mounting not available on model with adjustable bail.
^  Finish refers to ceiling canopy color. Stem length and finish are specified separately
# Thrive only available on models with lumen designations 10-80.
 1 = White canopy/ White cord
 2 = White canopy/ Black cord
 3 = Black canopy/ White cord
 4 = Black canopy/ Black cord
5 = Bronze canopy/ White cord
6 = Bronze canopy/ Black cord
7 = Silver canopy/ White cord
8 = Silver canopy/ Black cord
9 = White canopy/ Clear cord
10 = Black canopy/ Clear cord
11 = Silver canopy/ Clear cord
12 = Bronze canopy/ Clear cord
* Specify canopy and cord color using “A” followed by number, e.g. “A2”
Pathway Lighting Products, Inc., P.O. Box 591, Old Saybrook, CT  06475-0591
voice 800.342.0592 • fax 800.207.0090 • www.pathwaylighting.com • e-mail: sales@pathwaylighting.com
Specify option by suffix (shown in bold-face type)
Our White Paper regarding Linear vs. Logarithmic Operating Characteristics is available in our 'Downloads' section of our website, or
you may request one by emailing Sales@PathwayLighting.com
DMX Dimming Options Misc. Dimming Options
RDM COMPLIANT
MAX LUMEN = 50
XG = DMX EldoLED 0% (logarithmic)
XH = DMX EldoLED 0% (linear)
DQ = 2-wire forward/reverse phase (120V) and
0-10V 1% (linear) Max Lumen = 70
DP = ERP 2-Wire Forward/Reverse Phase (120V,
lumen designation 100 only)
0-10V Dimming Options Lutron Dimming Options DALI Dimming Options
DA = Xitanium 1% 0-10V (linear), Max Lumen = 90
DB= Xitanium 1% 0-10V (logarithmic), Max Lumen = 90
DC = EldoLED 0-10V 0% (logarithmic), Max Lumen = 60
DD = EldoLED 0-10V 1% (logarithmic), Max Lumen = 60
DE = EldoLED 0-10V 0% (linear), Max Lumen = 60
DF = EldoLED 0-10V 1% (linear), Max Lumen = 60
DR = ERP 01-10V 1% (linear) lumen designation 100 only
DS = 0-10V 1% (linear) 347V only, Max Lumen = 60
DT = 0-10V 1% (linear) dim-to-off, Max Lumen = 60
Maximum Lumen = 40
DG = Lutron Eco 1% (linear)
DH = Lutron 3 wire 1% (linear)
DJ = Lutron 2 wire 1% (linear)
Maximum Lumen = 60
DK = EldoLED DALI 0% (logarithmic)
DL = EldoLED DALI 1% (logarithmic)
DMX Dimming Options
(interfaced through 0-10V driver)
XA = DMX Xitanium 1% (linear), Max Lumen = 90
XB = DMX Xitanium 1% (logarithmic), Max Lumen = 90
XC = DMX EldoLED 0% (logarithmic), Max Lumen = 60
XD = DMX EldoLED 1% (logarithmic), Max Lumen = 60
XE = DMX EldoLED 0% (linear), Max Lumen = 60
XF = DMX EldoLED 1% (linear), Max Lumen = 60
XR = DMX ERP 1% (linear),  lumen designation 100 only
LPV60.0
PAGE 3
D I M M I N G  O P T I O N S
All dimming drivers mounted in ceiling canopy.
Pathway Lighting Products, Inc., P.O. Box 591, Old Saybrook, CT  06475-0591
voice 800.342.0592 • fax 800.207.0090 • www.pathwaylighting.com • e-mail: sales@pathwaylighting.com LPV60.0
PAGE 4
Data for Clear Refractor fixtures in 3500K color temperature